



31.01.2014	Current month Current Year		Current month Last Year		YTD Current Year		YTD Last Year	
	01.01.2014	31.01.2014	01.01.2013	31.01.2013	01.01.2014	31.01.2014	01.01.2013	31.01.2013
	Euro Amount	% of rev.	Euro Amount	% of rev.	Euro Amount	% of rev.	Euro Amount	% of rev.
Sales National	37.810,30 €	9,1%	36.616,38 €	9,5%	37.810,30 €	9,1%	36.616,38 €	9,5%
Sales EU	315.735,65 €	76,2%	287.169,09 €	74,6%	315.735,65 €	76,2%	287.169,09 €	74,6%
Sales Export	60.873,21 €	14,7%	61.217,42 €	15,9%	60.873,21 €	14,7%	61.217,42 €	15,9%
Sales Total	414.419,16 €	100,0%	385.002,89 €	100,0%	414.419,16 €	100,0%	385.002,89 €	100,0%
Cash Discounts Expenses	- 3.099,24 €	0,7%	- 1.617,05 €		- 3.099,24 €	0,7%	- 1.617,05 €	0,4%
Client Bonus Expenses	- 3.364,12 €	0,8%	- 31.657,32 €		- 3.364,12 €	0,8%	- 31.657,32 €	8,2%
Client Expenses Total	- 6.463,36 €	1,6%	- 30.040,28 €	7,8%	- 6.463,36 €	1,6%	- 30.040,28 €	7,8%
Purchase Merchandise National & EU	- 6.509,75 €	1,6%	- 952,65 €		- 6.509,75 €	1,6%	- 952,65 €	0,2%
Purchase Merchandise Export	- 45.321,78 €	10,9%	- 75.396,92 €		- 45.321,78 €	10,9%	- 75.396,92 €	19,6%
Customs, Port, Insurance and Other	- 5.441,48 €	1,3%	- 12.307,70 €		- 5.441,48 €	1,3%	- 12.307,70 €	3,2%
Purchase Total	- 57.273,01 €	13,8%	- 88.657,27 €	23,0%	- 57.273,01 €	13,8%	- 88.657,27 €	23,0%
Gross Profit	350.682,79 €	84,6%	326.385,90 €	84,8%	350.682,79 €	84,6%	326.385,90 €	84,8%
Marketing and Sales Support	- 15.413,50 €	3,7%	- 4.840,00 €	1,3%	- 15.413,50 €	3,7%	- 4.840,00 €	1,3%
Remuneration and Social Charges	- 75.107,07 €	18,1%	- 60.719,42 €	15,8%	- 75.107,07 €	18,1%	- 60.719,42 €	15,8%
Advertising	- 12.170,00 €	2,9%	- €	0,0%	- 12.170,00 €	2,9%	- €	0,0%
Trade Shows	- 11.577,22 €	2,8%	- 32.432,01 €	8,4%	- 11.577,22 €	2,8%	- 32.432,01 €	8,4%
Commissions	- 3.423,80 €	0,8%	- 6.809,07 €	1,8%	- 3.423,80 €	0,8%	- 6.809,07 €	1,8%
Transport Merchandise	- 5.407,20 €	1,3%	- 11.865,18 €	3,1%	- 5.407,20 €	1,3%	- 11.865,18 €	3,1%
IT	- 2.945,25 €	0,7%	- 2.538,17 €	0,7%	- 2.945,25 €	0,7%	- 2.538,17 €	0,7%
Cars and Transport Expenses Employees	- 2.850,66 €	0,7%	- 2.266,42 €	0,6%	- 2.850,66 €	0,7%	- 2.266,42 €	0,6%
Travel Expenses	- 332,40 €	0,1%	- 784,07 €	0,2%	- 332,40 €	0,1%	- 784,07 €	0,2%
Restaurant	- 879,85 €	0,2%	- €	0,0%	- 879,85 €	0,2%	- €	0,0%
Office Material & Porto	- 2.791,30 €	0,7%	- 2.579,96 €	0,7%	- 2.791,30 €	0,7%	- 2.579,96 €	0,7%
Telecommunication	- 639,71 €	0,2%	- 1.093,20 €	0,3%	- 639,71 €	0,2%	- 1.093,20 €	0,3%
Warehouse	- 671,98 €	0,2%	- 1.377,09 €	0,4%	- 671,98 €	0,2%	- 1.377,09 €	0,4%
Consulting, Legal Costs, Accountancy	- 6.877,91 €	1,7%	- 14.179,90 €	3,7%	- 6.877,91 €	1,7%	- 14.179,90 €	3,7%
Insurances	- 6.663,35 €	1,6%	- 13.172,79 €	3,4%	- 6.663,35 €	1,6%	- 13.172,79 €	3,4%
Building	- 7.367,25 €	1,8%	- 25.905,62 €	6,7%	- 7.367,25 €	1,8%	- 25.905,62 €	6,7%
Depreciation	- 8.555,44 €	2,1%	- €	0,0%	- 8.555,44 €	2,1%	- €	0,0%
Other	- 96,77 €	0,0%	- 56,40 €	0,0%	- 96,77 €	0,0%	- 56,40 €	0,0%
Costs Total	- 163.770,66 €	39,5%	- 167.001,18 €	43,4%	- 163.770,66 €	39,5%	- 167.001,18 €	43,4%
Financial Earnings	12,25 €	0,0%	287,13 €	0,1%	12,25 €	0,0%	287,13 €	0,1%
Financial Costs	- 5.878,61 €	1,4%	- 3.319,74 €	0,9%	- 5.878,61 €	1,4%	- 3.319,74 €	0,9%
Financial Result	- 5.866,36 €	1,4%	- 3.032,61 €	0,8%	- 5.866,36 €	1,4%	- 3.032,61 €	0,8%
Other Earnings (mainly from renting)	6.405,76 €	1,5%	3.314,67 €	0,9%	6.405,76 €	1,5%	3.314,67 €	0,9%
Other Costs	- 104,57 €	0,0%	- 1.758,20 €	0,5%	- 104,57 €	0,0%	- 1.758,20 €	0,5%
Other Result	6.301,19 €	1,5%	5.072,87 €	1,3%	6.301,19 €	1,5%	5.072,87 €	1,3%
Stock Variation (monthly corrections)	- 99.145,22 €	23,9%	- €	0,0%	- 99.145,22 €	23,9%	- €	0,0%
Net Profit	88.201,74 €	21,3%	151.279,24 €	39,3%	88.201,74 €	21,3%	151.279,24 €	39,3%